Incident Date Report Number

7/21/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025

RMP25-001560

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR

2000 BLOCK HICKS RD
3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

5400 BLOCK CHATEAU DR

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

2100 BLOCK PLUM
GROVE RD

RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD

3800 BLOCK WEST
FRONTAGE RD

3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

1500 BLOCK ROHLWING
RD

4600 BLOCK
KENILWORTH DR

5600 BLOCK ASTOR LN
3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

3100 BLOCK TOWN
SQUARE DR

3700 BLOCK ELEANORE
CT

4300 BLOCK WEBER DR
3000 BLOCK FOX LN
2400 BLOCK GOLF RD
CENTRAL RD / JAY LN

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

STATION REPORT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE

AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 2

CODE 2

DISPUTE

PARKING COMPLAINT
DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPENDED DL ARREST

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

7/24/2025 7:13:55 AM



Incident Date

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025
7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

7/21/2025

Report Number

RMP25-001561

RMP25-001562

RMP25-001563

RMP25-001564

RMP25-001565

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3704 EAST

FRONTAGE RD

1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN

RD

5600 BLOCK
CARRIAGEWAY DR

4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR

2600 BLOCK WILKE RD

3700 BLOCK ALGONQUIN

RD

2200 BLOCK CENTRAL RD

COMMUTER DR/
ROHLWING RD

4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

4000 BLOCK INDUSTRIAL

AVE
1900 BLOCK GOLF RD

5400 BLOCK ASTOR LN
4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
2800 BLOCK GOLF RD

3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR

1800 BLOCK WINNETKA
CIR

4100 BLOCK WINNETKA
AVE

APPROX LOC: 4110 WREN

LN

APPROX LOC: 3494
KIRCHOFF RD

2600 BLOCK
BROOKWOOD WAY DR

Incident

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT
OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
SUICIDAL SUBJECT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

7/24/2025 7:13:55 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
7/21/2025 APPROX LOC: 3140 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD
7121/2025 RMP25-001566 5300 BLOCK MISSING PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CARRIAGEWAY DR
7121/2025 1700 BLOCK GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
7121/2025 RMP25-001567 2300 BLOCK PARK ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7121/2025 RMP25-001568 3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF HARASSING TX REPORT WITH NO ARREST
RD
7121/2025 RMP25-001569 2400 BLOCK EASTMAN ST DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025 CRESTWOOD DR/ JUVENILE NUISANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
WILDWOOD RD
7121/2025 2700 BLOCK ALGONQUIN CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
7/21/2025 RMP25-001570 3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
RD
7/21/2025 RMP25-001572 4400 BLOCK WILMETTE DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
AVE
7121/2025 RMP25-001571 1400 BLOCK HICKS RD PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7121/2025 3500 BLOCK JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
BROOKMEADE DR
7/21/2025 RMP25-001580 4900 BLOCK WEBER DR BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7121/2025 RMP25-001573 4900 BLOCK BLK WEBER SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
7121/2025 2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN TRESPASSING
RD
7121/2025 4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF AMBULANCE CALL
RD
7121/2025 0 BLOCK WILDWOOD RD RECKLESS DRIVING OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7121/2025 300 BLOCK COLLEGE IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CROSSING

7/24/2025 7:13:55 AM



