



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2025		3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		2000 BLOCK HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/21/2025		3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		5400 BLOCK CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2025		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2025		2100 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		3800 BLOCK WEST FRONTAGE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		1500 BLOCK ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		4600 BLOCK KENILWORTH DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		5600 BLOCK ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2025		3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	CODE 2	
7/21/2025		3100 BLOCK TOWN SQUARE DR	CODE 2	
7/21/2025		3700 BLOCK ELEANORE CT	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		4300 BLOCK WEBER DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		3000 BLOCK FOX LN	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		2400 BLOCK GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2025	RMP25-001560	CENTRAL RD / JAY LN	SUSPENDED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2025		APPROX LOC:3704 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2025		1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025	RMP25-001561	5600 BLOCK CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025	RMP25-001562	2600 BLOCK WILKE RD	SUICIDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025		3700 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025	RMP25-001563	2200 BLOCK CENTRAL RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025		COMMUTER DR / ROHLWING RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025	RMP25-001564	4000 BLOCK INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		1900 BLOCK GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2025		5400 BLOCK ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2025	RMP25-001565	4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025		2800 BLOCK GOLF RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/21/2025		3900 BLOCK MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/21/2025		4100 BLOCK WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2025		APPROX LOC: 4110 WREN LN	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
7/21/2025		APPROX LOC: 3494 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2025		2600 BLOCK BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/21/2025		APPROX LOC: 3140 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/21/2025	RMP25-001566	5300 BLOCK CARRIAGEWAY DR	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025		1700 BLOCK GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2025	RMP25-001567	2300 BLOCK PARK ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025	RMP25-001568	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	HARASSING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025	RMP25-001569	2400 BLOCK EASTMAN ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025		CRESTWOOD DR / WILDWOOD RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/21/2025		2700 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025	RMP25-001570	3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025	RMP25-001572	4400 BLOCK WILMETTE AVE	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025	RMP25-001571	1400 BLOCK HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025		3500 BLOCK BROOKMEADE DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025	RMP25-001580	4900 BLOCK WEBER DR	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/21/2025	RMP25-001573	4900 BLOCK BLK WEBER DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/21/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	TRESPASSING	
7/21/2025		4200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/21/2025		0 BLOCK WILDWOOD RD	RECKLESS DRIVING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/21/2025		300 BLOCK COLLEGE CROSSING	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT